Windy City ThunderBolts
-2015 Promotional Schedule-

Thu. May 14th - Opening Night — Magnetic Schedules courtesy of Standard Bank — Post Game Fireworks courtesy of Lake-
shore Beverage
Sat. May 16 - Post Game Fireworks sponsored by Elegant Limousine
Wed. May 20 - School Day |
Thu. May 21 - School Day |I
Wed. May 27 - School Day Il
Thu. May 28 - WWE Hall of Famer “Road Warrior” Animal appearance
Sat. May 30 - Post Game Fireworks by C.J. Wilson Mazda
Sat. June 6 - Post Game Fireworks courtesy of Georgio's Comfort Inn
Thu. June 11 - 3-time WCW World Heavyweight Champion Diamond Dallas Page appearance
Sat. June 13 - Post Game Fireworks and Beatles Night w/ pre-game concert featuring Meet the Beetles courtesy of Standard
Bank
Mon. June 15 - 2nd Annual Battle of the Sexes Fastpitch Game versus the Chicago Bandits @ 7:05pm
Tue. June 23 - Replica Helmet giveaway courtesy of A.J. Smith Federal Savings Bank
Wed. June 24 - “Dry” Summer Day Game
Thu. June 25 - WWE Hall of Famer “Million Dollar Man” Ted DiBiase appearance
Sat. June 27 - Princess Night courtesy of Premier Princess Parties Post Game Fireworks by C.J. Wilson Mazda
Thu. July 9 - WWE Hall of Famer Booker T appearance
Fri. July 10 - Pint Glass Giveaway courtesy of Lakeshore Beverage
Sat. July 11 - Christmas in July w/ pre-game concert featuring the Beverly All-Stars and Post Game Fireworks sponsored by
Standard Bank “Jersey off their Back” courtesy of Triple Threat Sports
Sun. July 12 - Pet Night
Tue. July 21 - Big Splash Day |
Wed. July 22 - Big Splash Day |l
Thu. July 23 - WWE Hall of Famer Mick Foley appearance
Sat. Aug 1 - Superhero Night courtesy of Premier Princess Parties and Camp Out Night Post Game Fireworks by Tampico
Beverages, Inc.
Sun. Aug 2 - Baseball Card Set Giveaway courtesy of Flexeon Rehabilitation
Wed. Aug 5 - Boomer Wobbler giveaway courtesy of First Midwest Bank
Thu. Aug 6 - WWE Hall of Famer Kevin Nash appearance
Fri. Aug 14- “Jersey off their Back” courtesy of lllinois Operation Lifesaver
Sat. Aug 15 - Post Game Fireworks & Elvis Night w/ pre-game concert featuring John Elvis Lyons courtesy of Standard Bank
Thu. Aug 27 - 14-time WWE Hardcore Champion Tommy Dreamer appearance
Fri. Aug 28- Pint Glass Giveaway courtesy of Lakeshore Beverage
Sat. Aug 29- SUPER MEGA Post Game Firework SPECTACULAR sponsored by Lumina Pyrotechnics
Sun. Aug 30 - Fan Appreciation Night

Weekly Promotions

TUESDAY * $2.00 Ticket Tuesday (All tickets are just $2.00)

WEDNESDAY * Win-It Wednesday presented by JULIE, Inc. (If the ThunderBolts win, your ticket becomes a voucher good for
another 2015 regular season game)

THURSDAY Thirsty Thursday courtesy of Bud Light $1.25 domestic draft beer & $2.25 domestic bottles

FRIDAY Fill R* Up Fridays courtesy of Budweiser $1.25 domestic draft beer & $2.25 domestic bottles

SATURDAY Post game fireworks — best bang for $9 bucks

SUNDAY * Standard Bank Family Day (4 tickets, 4 hot dogs, and 4 sodas = $30 — Post Game Autographs and Families Can
Play Catch in the Outfield after the Game)




